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Women / 3 / L3 s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly McCluskey3002
ACE - Daytona

9.400 8.900 9.4259.000 36.725
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Keelyn Vacciano3001
ACE - Daytona

9.600 9.150 8.8008.750 36.300
1 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Nhi Nguyen3223
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.150 9.0758.700 35.825
7T 1T 3 2 3 

3 

Myah Yeomans3003
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.025 8.6508.100 34.925
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Amalia Martin3013
Bay City

8.700 8.725 8.3257.800 33.550
9 5 9 8 5 

5 

Mia Mandia3216
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 8.3758.400 33.475
7T 10 4 6T 6 

6 

Shelby Reeve3041
Harbor City

9.100 7.825 8.2008.200 33.325
4 9 5 9T 7 

7 

Elyssa Seabolt3011
Bay City

8.950 7.900 8.5507.250 32.650
6 8 10T 5 8 

8 

Jasmin Stich3012
Bay City

9.000 8.050 8.0757.100 32.225
5 6 12 11 9 

9 

Rachel Midea3029
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 6.400 8.3757.900 31.325
10 12 8 6T 10 

10 

Katelyn Zervoudakis3019
Future Flipz

8.350 6.600 8.2007.950 31.100
11 11 7 9T 11 

11 

Ashlyn Hauk3028
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 7.950 7.3757.250 30.725
12 7 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baleigh Pennington3224
Temple Terrace

9.200 8.375 9.4009.400 36.375
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Dohmen3042
Harbor City

9.400 8.825 9.0508.700 35.975
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Rylee Brown3015
Bay City

9.150 8.725 9.2008.550 35.625
4T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Jada Toland3045
Harbor City

9.550 8.775 8.3758.850 35.550
1 2T 3 9 4 

4 

Heather Gurney3043
Harbor City

9.150 8.550 9.0008.500 35.200
4T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Sabrina LaVopa3165
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.775 8.5008.900 35.175
6 2T 2 7 6 

6 

Hailey Mitchell3166
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.7008.200 34.200
7 7 9 6 7 

7 

Haley Sorrentino3163
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.325 8.2258.250 33.450
10 8 8 10 8 

8 

Amelia Coyle3020
Future Flipz

8.400 8.175 8.9007.850 33.325
12 9 11 5 9 

9 

Olivia Hall3021
Future Flipz

8.700 7.900 8.4007.250 32.250
9 10 12 8 10 

10 

Regan O'Brien3217
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 6.825 7.9008.350 31.825
8 11 7 11 11 

11 

Imani Wooden3030
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 6.025 7.3507.950 29.925
11 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Myers3005
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.375 9.0759.250 35.700
6T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Kira McClard3225
Temple Terrace

9.200 8.150 9.1508.925 35.425
3 7 3 1 2 

2 

Cassidy Robinson3004
ACE - Daytona

9.250 7.750 8.8509.200 35.050
2 10T 2 5 3 

3 

Pouline Ryals3044
Harbor City

9.000 9.175 8.1258.450 34.750
6T 1 6 12 4 

4 

Alyssa Thompson3218
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.175 9.0508.650 34.675
10T 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Haidyn Beall3032
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 7.750 8.6008.650 34.100
5 10T 4T 6 6T

6T

Elaina Boone3169
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.475 8.5758.200 34.100
9 3 7 7 6T

6T

Carson Futch3031
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.325 8.2757.800 33.750
1 5 10 10 8 

8 

Ashley Armstrong3167
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 7.600 8.9508.000 33.500
8 12 9 4 9 

9 

Abigail Burks3033
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.125 8.3257.750 33.350
4 8 11T 9 10 

10 

Samantha Visconti3016
Bay City

8.800 7.975 8.3758.100 33.250
10T 9 8 8 11 

11 

Nya Nelson3025
Future Flipz

8.650 8.500 8.2507.750 33.150
12 2 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexy Krouk3024
Future Flipz

9.350 8.750 9.3759.000 36.475
1T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Prince3023
Future Flipz

9.350 8.750 8.8508.850 35.800
1T 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Ryan Toussaint3168
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.6258.550 35.225
5T 2 4T 6 3 

3 

Madison Holland3034
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 9.075 8.3758.550 34.800
7T 1 4T 8T 4 

4 

Hailey Wilson3006
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.175 9.0008.150 34.575
3T 7 10T 2 5 

5 

Annabelle Slater3022
Future Flipz

9.000 8.625 8.6008.200 34.425
5T 5 9 7 6 

6 

Haley Cogan3219
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 7.400 8.9008.750 34.300
3T 11 3 3 7 

7 

Amelia Thieman3170
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 7.9008.350 33.550
7T 6 7T 10 8 

8 

Amelia Heck3007
ACE - Daytona

8.300 7.875 8.7258.450 33.350
12 9 6 5 9 

9 

Amanda Conti3035
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 8.025 8.3757.450 32.450
10 8 12 8T 10 

10 

Allie Bianchi3171
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 7.300 7.8758.350 32.225
9 12 7T 11 11 

11 

Evelyn Saba3017
Bay City

8.350 7.450 7.3508.150 31.300
11 10 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Whetzel3026
Future Flipz

9.450 8.700 8.8758.850 35.875
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Laura Bersani3047
Harbor City

9.300 9.225 8.7258.400 35.650
4T 1 6 5 2 

2 

Madison Lowery3221
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.650 8.2259.000 35.225
3 5 1 11 3 

3 

Ashlyn Drawdy3038
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.675 9.0008.600 35.125
8 4 4 1 4 

4 

Jarah Williams3226
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.800 8.9508.750 35.100
10 2 3 2 5 

5 

Kaylee Perkins3008
ACE - Daytona

9.400 8.600 8.8508.000 34.850
2 6 10T 4 6 

6 

Ruqayyah Basrai3172
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 8.275 8.3758.000 33.950
4T 7 10T 9 7 

7 

Lauren Santos3046
Harbor City

8.500 8.050 8.4008.450 33.400
11 8 5 8 8 

8 

Julianna Hess3220
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 7.500 8.6008.100 33.150
7 11 8T 6 9 

9 

Katie Jones3039
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 7.875 8.2508.100 32.925
9 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Erin Offerman3037
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 6.750 8.4258.350 31.975
12 12 7 7 11 

11 

Josie McCall3036
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 7.600 7.8007.300 31.750
6 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s6 grp6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey McCormick3009
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.300 9.1258.650 36.525
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Estrella Seabolt3014
Bay City

9.250 8.975 9.0009.050 36.275
4T 5 1 3 2 

2 

Julia Gingras3010
ACE - Daytona

9.550 9.125 8.1258.750 35.550
1 2 3T 9 3 

3 

Erianne Aberin3018
Bay City

9.250 8.600 8.8758.750 35.475
4T 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Yamelyn Plaza3228
Temple Terrace

9.100 9.000 8.6508.500 35.250
8 4 8T 5T 5 

5 

Sarah Freelen3049
Harbor City

8.950 9.075 8.5758.500 35.100
10 3 8T 7 6 

6 

Fara Troiano3040
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.300 8.6508.450 34.800
3 8 11 5T 7 

7 

Alyssa Keitt3173
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 9.0508.750 34.750
11 9 3T 2 8 

8 

Cecilia de Erausquin3229
Temple Terrace

9.250 8.825 7.7508.550 34.375
4T 6 7 11 9 

9 

Mahree Medero3227
Temple Terrace

9.200 6.600 8.4258.950 33.175
7 12 2 8 10 

10 

Nicole Bogdanoff3222
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 7.775 7.8008.500 33.075
9 10 8T 10 11 

11 

Alexis Hunt3027
Future Flipz

8.500 6.650 7.4507.350 29.950
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 3M 111.250 28.600 27.575 27.450 27.625
1T1 1 1

2 Temple Terrace 3M 109.525 27.650 26.975 27.275 27.625
1T5T 3 2

3 Harbor City 3M 108.550 28.250 27.475 26.050 26.775
52 2 7

4 Future Flipz 3M 108.200 28.150 26.200 26.700 27.150
33 6 3

5 Bay City 3M 107.500 27.650 26.425 26.350 27.075
45T 4 5

6 Starlight Gymnastics 3M 106.525 27.300 26.325 26.200 26.700
68 5 6

7 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3M 106.025 27.900 26.075 25.800 26.250
84 7 8

8 Tampa Gymnastics 3M 105.175 27.600 24.625 26.400 26.550
77 8 4
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Alvarez3177
TAG USA

9.025 9.125 8.4009.350 35.900
4 1 1 5 1 

1 

Grace Willis3082
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 8.900 8.6008.800 35.075
7 2 2 2 2 

2 

Reese Lambermont3111
Premier - FL

9.425 7.650 8.7258.450 34.250
1 9 3 1 3 

3 

Makayla Guenther3196
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 8.425 8.2758.200 34.200
2 4 5 6 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Williams3109
Premier - FL

8.825 7.050 8.5508.375 32.800
6 11 4 3 5 

5 

Sara Christiano3113
Premier - FL

8.950 7.900 8.1507.725 32.725
5 7 9 7 6 

6 

Lorena Lumia3053
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 7.950 8.1257.750 32.175
11T 6 8 8 7 

7 

Kathryn Burke3114
Premier - FL

8.625 7.350 7.8758.150 32.000
10 10 6 9 8 

8 

Lauren Wiseman3052
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.250 6.8008.000 31.725
9 5 7 12 9 

9 

Hailey Pease3051
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.850 7.6256.350 31.025
3 8 12 10 10 

10 

Abril Steele3110
Premier - FL

8.750 6.600 8.4756.050 29.875
8 12 13 4 11 

11 

Samantha Fisher3050
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 8.500 0.0006.450 23.150
13 3 10T 13 12 

12 

Mackenzie King3112
Premier - FL

8.350 0.000 7.3006.450 22.100
11T 13 10T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Balazic3199
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 8.675 8.8009.500 36.200
4 3 1 3 1 

1 

Sky Smatsky3115
Premier - FL

9.425 9.000 9.0508.650 36.125
2 1 5 1 2 

2 

Hannah Riley3055
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.475 8.1008.750 34.475
6 5 3 8T 3 

3 

Abigail Tickett3057
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.750 8.1008.300 34.100
7 2 6T 8T 4 

4 

Brooke Markiewicz3056
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 8.075 8.4258.000 34.000
1 9 11 5T 5T

5T

Sabrina Rodriguez3178
TAG USA

9.200 8.400 7.7008.700 34.000
5 6 4 11 5T

5T

Reese Meckfessel3116
Premier - FL

9.350 7.250 8.8758.300 33.775
3 12 6T 2 7 

7 

Erin Smith3179
TAG USA

8.800 8.200 8.4258.225 33.650
9 8 8 5T 8 

8 

Abby Brandt3083
Lakewood Ranch

8.425 8.650 8.3008.150 33.525
12 4 9 7 9 

9 

Aila Matthews3197
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 7.600 8.5507.900 32.950
8 11 12 4 10 

10 

Ella Julian3117
Premier - FL

8.700 8.250 7.8258.100 32.875
10 7 10 10 11 

11 

Mia Rodriguez3198
TNT Jacksonville

7.750 8.000 0.0008.825 24.575
13 10 2 12T 12 

12 

Alexandra Hall3054
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 0.000 0.0007.400 16.050
11 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron McFarland3174
Stars Gymnastics

9.575 7.850 8.9758.700 35.100
1 9 3T 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Bravo3180
TAG USA

8.700 8.875 8.6008.900 35.075
10T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Tess Bynum3202
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.750 8.9258.500 34.875
10T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Reagan Larson3204
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 7.925 8.9758.700 34.725
5 8 3T 1T 4 

4 

Delaney Moran3119
Premier - FL

9.150 7.550 8.4758.850 34.025
4 10 2 7 5 

5 

Anna Woelk3118
Premier - FL

9.050 8.100 8.9007.525 33.575
6 4 11 4 6 

6 

Kayla Robinson3200
TNT Jacksonville

8.425 8.000 8.6508.400 33.475
12 6 6 5 7 

7 

Abigail Ralph3060
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.075 8.4007.450 33.200
3 5 12 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Carrington3059
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 7.525 8.2008.200 32.925
7 11 7 9 9 

9 

Madison Marshall3201
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 7.950 8.1007.850 32.650
9 7 10 10 10 

10 

Jordan Keener3058
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.250 6.3508.150 32.150
2 3 8 12 11 

11 

Ella Benson3230
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.950 7.350 7.6257.900 31.825
8 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Bond3183
TAG USA

9.550 9.200 9.2508.750 36.750
1T 2 3 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Rodriguez3185
TAG USA

9.400 9.150 9.3008.675 36.525
5 3 5 1T 2 

2 

Morgan Haggit3181
TAG USA

9.550 8.750 9.0009.100 36.400
1T 4 1 5 3 

3 

Haylen Zabrowski3184
TAG USA

9.200 9.350 8.9258.700 36.175
7 1 4 6 4 

4 

Lauren Rossman3120
Premier - FL

9.450 8.100 9.3008.600 35.450
4 11 7 1T 5 

5 

Ana-Paulina Estevez3186
TAG USA

8.800 8.700 9.1258.300 34.925
9T 5 9 4 6 

6 

Ava Wiesler3206
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.550 8.6008.625 34.375
11 7 6 10 7 

7 

Abigail Maynor3207
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 7.850 8.7508.500 33.900
9T 12 8 9 8 

8 

Jordan Lyle3205
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 8.150 8.2258.800 33.725
12 10 2 12 9 

9 

Mackenzie Price3061
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 8.375 8.1507.800 33.300
8 9 10T 13 10 

10 

Gabriella Ortiz3121
Premier - FL

9.525 7.150 8.7757.350 32.800
3 13 12 8 11 

11 

Alysa Bodanza3122
Premier - FL

6.850 8.450 8.3757.800 31.475
13 8 10T 11 12 

12 

Yenta Boyd3182
TAG USA

9.225 8.675 8.8000.000 26.700
6 6 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Walker3175
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 8.650 9.2758.950 36.425
2T 7 2 1 1 

1 

Nicole Perez3190
TAG USA

9.550 8.950 8.9258.400 35.825
2T 3 5T 2 2 

2 

Kaylei Rubas3232
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.125 8.800 8.7509.100 35.775
7 5 1 5 3 

3 

Stella Steinman3189
TAG USA

9.575 9.075 8.7758.250 35.675
1 1 8T 4 4 

4 

Julia Ogden3187
TAG USA

9.200 9.000 8.5508.800 35.550
6 2 3 7 5 

5 

Madison Kennedy3210
TNT Jacksonville

9.325 8.550 8.6758.700 35.250
5 9 4 6 6 

6 

Isabella Gillis3231
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.425 8.575 8.4008.400 34.800
4 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Evelyn Bachman3085
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.125 8.8008.350 34.275
8T 10 7 3 8 

8 

Abigail McGuire3084
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 8.750 8.3008.250 33.975
12 6 8T 9T 9 

9 

Leilani Batista3188
TAG USA

8.725 8.900 8.3007.900 33.825
10 4 10 9T 10 

10 

Deanna Moody3211
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 7.850 7.4757.600 31.625
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Zoe Orr3209
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 7.800 0.0006.650 23.450
8T 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Aloha 
Meet Results
Sep 7-8, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/8/2013 4:40:17 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s7 grp6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Virginia Peralta3192
TAG USA

9.600 9.200 9.0008.350 36.150
1 2 7 1 1 

1 

Madison Harden3176
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.450 8.9508.900 35.700
2T 7T 4T 2 2 

2 

Fiby Dichter3193
TAG USA

8.900 9.250 8.3008.300 34.750
9 1 8 5 3 

3 

Ellie Reed3213
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 8.175 8.2008.900 34.525
6 9 4T 8 4 

4 

Brianna Poggio3195
TAG USA

9.400 8.600 8.2258.150 34.375
2T 4 9 7 5 

5 

Sophia Demers3233
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.6757.900 33.825
10 7T 10 3 6 

6 

Yuliana Julian3191
TAG USA

9.125 8.550 8.5507.050 33.275
7 5T 12 4 7 

7 

Mya Cruz3214
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 7.950 8.2757.450 33.075
2T 11 11 6 8 

8 

Codi Petersen3212
TNT Jacksonville

8.725 7.550 7.7258.800 32.800
11 12 6 9 9 

9 

Grace Anne Franz3088
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.550 0.0009.100 26.650
8 5T 2 10T 10 

10 

Ana Sofia May3194
TAG USA

9.375 8.150 0.0008.950 26.475
5 10 3 10T 11 

11 

Georgia Richter3087
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.100 0.0009.150 18.250
12 3 1 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TitusvilleGymnastics 3S 104.550 27.500 25.825 25.400 25.825
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Lynch3090
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.475 9.2509.200 37.550
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Brianna Folkers3093
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.200 9.2009.400 37.300
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Colombo3095
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.050 8.6009.325 36.575
2 4 2 10 3 

3 

Ella Galvin3092
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.000 8.8008.650 35.750
5T 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Morgan Earp3094
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 8.950 8.9508.350 35.725
4 7 9 5 5 

5 

Nova Pollard3089
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.650 8.6508.700 35.300
5T 8 4 9 6 

6 

Grace Smith3063
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.150 9.1007.800 35.150
7 3 12 3 7 

7 

Macey Howard3091
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 8.625 8.7758.550 34.975
9T 9 7 7 8 

8 

Taryn Wells3144
South Florida

9.025 9.000 9.0007.450 34.475
9T 5T 13 4 9 

9 

Lydia Dixon3143
South Florida

9.075 7.900 8.7258.400 34.100
8 11 8 8 10 

10 

Madison Prunty3145
South Florida

8.925 5.700 7.7758.300 30.700
11 12 10 11 11 

11 

Emma Grace Kelly3146
South Florida

8.500 8.050 0.0008.575 25.125
12 10 6 13 12 

12 

Abbi Dressback3062
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 0.000 6.9008.150 23.450
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Christiano3125
Premier - FL

9.300 9.300 8.8758.750 36.225
5 1T 4 5 1 

1 

Ashlyn Celeste3068
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.075 8.9758.500 36.075
1 6 6T 3 2T

2T

Elizabeth Rickert3067
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.100 9.0008.800 36.075
7 4T 3 1T 2T

2T

Anastasia Anthou3147
South Florida

9.375 9.050 9.0008.500 35.925
3 7 6T 1T 4 

4 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm3097
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.850 8.6009.175 35.625
8T 9 1 10 5 

5 

Payton Marquette3098
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.300 8.9257.750 35.325
4 1T 12 4 6 

6 

Sarah Workman3096
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 8.625 8.8508.950 35.300
10 11 2 6T 7 

7 

Morgan McCabe3148
South Florida

9.475 9.200 8.6257.825 35.125
2 3 11 8T 8 

8 

Sara Parksvold3065
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.100 8.4758.250 34.825
8T 4T 8 11 9 

9 

Aryanne McNeff3123
Premier - FL

9.225 8.250 8.6258.575 34.675
6 12 5 8T 10 

10 

Taylor Salgado3066
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.900 8.8508.025 34.300
12 8 9 6T 11 

11 

Ashlyn Going3064
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.650 8.4258.000 33.900
11 10 10 12 12 

12 

Olivia Marston3124
Premier - FL

8.475 7.400 8.4007.125 31.400
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janique Brown3100
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.875 8.7509.400 36.225
5 2 1 3 1 

1 

Aaliyah Flores3072
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.250 9.2758.200 36.100
1 1 8 1 2 

2 

Isabella Romero3099
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.500 8.7008.875 35.425
2 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Morgan Roark3128
Premier - FL

9.300 8.300 8.9008.400 34.900
3 6 6 2 4 

4 

Mia Capozzi3149
South Florida

9.100 8.450 8.4008.600 34.550
7 5 4 10 5 

5 

Emily Kopczynski3150
South Florida

8.900 8.850 8.4758.100 34.325
10 3 9 8 6 

6 

Janessa Allen3069
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.250 8.5758.425 34.000
11 7 5 7 7 

7 

Mackenzie Noble3129
Premier - FL

9.075 7.900 8.6758.300 33.950
8 8 7 6 8 

8 

Anna Slean3126
Premier - FL

9.150 7.350 8.2008.675 33.375
6 10 3 13 9 

9 

Chloe Cannistra3071
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 7.050 8.7007.975 33.000
4 11 10 4T 10 

10 

Moriah Lawrence3130
Premier - FL

8.975 6.600 8.3757.650 31.600
9 12 12 11 11 

11 

Brianne Sanborn3127
Premier - FL

8.450 7.700 8.4256.900 31.475
13 9 13 9 12 

12 

Abigail Kantzler3070
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 0.000 8.2507.950 24.825
12 13 11 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Aloha 
Meet Results
Sep 7-8, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/8/2013 7:22:55 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Belan3102
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.175 9.2009.450 37.250
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashleigh Pevy3154
South Florida

9.050 9.400 9.1009.050 36.600
9 1 3 2 2 

2 

Zoe Pugliesi3101
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.650 8.9759.275 36.100
6 9 2 4 3 

3 

Kyla Vieira3152
South Florida

9.175 9.150 8.7758.900 36.000
7 3 6 6 4 

4 

Peyton Fields3132
Premier - FL

9.325 8.825 9.0758.600 35.825
4 6 8T 3 5 

5 

Hope Siese3153
South Florida

9.450 8.925 8.6508.700 35.725
2 4T 7 7T 6 

6 

Ella Bass3151
South Florida

9.150 8.700 8.6509.000 35.500
8 8 4T 7T 7 

7 

Lyndsey Andersen3135
Premier - FL

8.600 8.925 8.5509.000 35.075
13 4T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Shea Tracy3074
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 8.100 8.5758.500 34.825
1 10 11 9 9 

9 

Yasmine Milkunic3073
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 8.750 8.3508.600 34.675
10 7 8T 13 10 

10 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery3134
Premier - FL

8.800 8.000 8.9508.600 34.350
11 12 8T 5 11 

11 

Cory Rhinesmith3131
Premier - FL

9.225 7.850 8.5507.900 33.525
5 13 13 10T 12 

12 

Kayla Baer3133
Premier - FL

8.775 8.025 8.4008.175 33.375
12 11 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Photos3137
Premier - FL

9.450 8.800 9.0759.500 36.825
1 6T 1 1T 1 

1 

Nicole Pritchard3105
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.800 9.0758.500 35.650
4 6T 6* 1T 2T

2T

Maddie Bain3140
Premier - FL

9.250 9.100 8.8008.500 35.650
5 2 6* 5T 2T

2T

Emma Wilson3103
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 8.850 8.8008.450 35.525
2 5 8 5T 4 

4 

Jordyn Golden3155
South Florida

9.000 8.750 8.5758.600 34.925
9 8 4T 12 5 

5 

Olivia Windschauer3075
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.900 8.6508.400 34.850
10 4 9 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Maragelis3139
Premier - FL

9.400 7.575 9.0008.700 34.675
3 12 3 3 7 

7 

Emily Alvis3076
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.150 8.6007.850 34.650
6T 1 12 11 8 

8 

Jordan Young3136
Premier - FL

8.625 8.400 8.9008.600 34.525
12 10 4T 4 9 

9 

Kate Everson3077
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.100 8.7758.250 34.175
6T 11 10 7 10 

10 

Caitlin Moyer3079
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.950 8.6757.550 34.025
11 3 13 9 11 

11 

Alexandra Renda3104
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 7.300 8.7508.900 34.000
6T 14 2 8 12 

12 

Sophie Fox3078
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.450 8.5258.050 33.525
13 9 11 13 13 

13 

Taylor Marks3138
Premier - FL

8.400 7.350 8.0506.750 30.550
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Ellis3107
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 8.900 9.3759.025 36.525
7T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Sofia Guizar3142
Premier - FL

9.275 8.675 9.1009.375 36.425
5 6 1 2 2 

2 

Emily Rose Weiner3080
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.225 8.8508.650 36.225
1 1 8 4T 3 

3 

Katelyn Wilhoit3106
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 8.775 8.8509.100 36.200
2T 5 2T 4T 4 

4 

Athina Baglas3081
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.375 9.0009.000 35.550
9T 12 5 3 5 

5 

Kylee Jacobs3162
South Florida

9.475 8.550 8.8008.550 35.375
2T 9T 9 6 6T

6T

Kambrae Jones3161
South Florida

9.250 8.625 8.4009.100 35.375
6 8 2T 11 6T

6T

Stephanie Infanti3156
South Florida

9.175 8.400 8.6758.875 35.125
9T 11 7 7 8 

8 

Dara Dawson3108
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.950 8.2258.250 34.725
4 2 13 12T 9 

9 

Jordan Stuart3160
South Florida

9.225 8.150 8.6508.500 34.525
7T 14 10 8 10 

10 

Laney Gerard3157
South Florida

8.750 8.550 8.1008.900 34.300
12 9T 6 14 11T

11T

Jordan Agramonte3159
South Florida

8.650 8.850 8.4258.375 34.300
13 4 11T 10 11T

11T

Isabella Jaramillo3141
Premier - FL

8.775 8.225 8.4758.375 33.850
11 13 11T 9 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Craig3158
South Florida

8.525 8.650 8.2258.200 33.600
14 7 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 3L 112.775 28.725 27.975 28.250 27.825
11T 1 1

2 TAG USA 3L 111.600 28.725 27.800 27.400 27.675
21T 2 3

3 Premier - FL 3L 111.175 28.425 27.400 27.875 27.475
34 5 2

4 South Florida 3L 110.400 28.400 27.750 27.150 27.100
55 3 5

5 LaFleur's Largo 3L 110.225 28.675 27.625 26.550 27.375
43 4 6

6 TNT Jacksonville 3L 107.925 28.025 25.975 27.225 26.700
66 6 4
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